
Please contact our sales for detail specification & order lot QTY. (All custom product by customerʼs requirement)
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■ Development concept

・ Equal mounting structure low voltage motor to high voltage mould motor

・DC12 ～ 24V

・Rotation speed : 200 ～ 2,000min-1

・Output：30W

用途　Application
■ Air purifier , Air conditioner , etc.

■   Outline dimension Φ 
92.5（max Φ 105）× 44.5

DNQ18HF

0 100 200 300 400

torque (mN・m)

cu
rr

en
t (

m
A)

  s
pe

ed
 (m

in
-1
)

DNQ18HF TYPE S-T curve

1000

0

2000

3000

4000

500

1500

2500

3500 speed at 24.0V

current at 24.0V

NEW
For Home Applainces

With Plate  With Cover  With Antivibration rubber

Item Min. Nom. Max. Units

Operating Voltage 21.6 24 26.4 VDC

Operating Speed 200 3000 min-1

Continuous Rating Power 30 W

Operating Temperature 0 20 50 °C

Operating Humidity 15 90 %RH

Motor Weight 700 g




